

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993
ITEM No.37

Court No.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.25 in WP(C)No.350/93

Islamic Academy of Education & Anr.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Karnataka & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(For permission to file appln.for directions)

Date : 19/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.A.Mariarputham,Adv.for
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr.P.H.Parekh,Adv.for
M/s PH Parekh & Co.

Mr.Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

for MCI Mr.Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr.Ankur Talwar,Adv.

Mrs.Pratibha M.Singh,Adv.

Mr.Karan Bharioke,Adv .

Mr.M.K. Giri,Adv.

Mr.D.Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr.Ashok H.Desai,Adv.

Mr.Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Ms.K.Amreshwari,Sr.Adv.

Mr.P.Venkat Reddy,Adv.

Mr.Venlatesh,Adv.

Mr.T.Anil Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Bharat Sangal,Adv.

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 6.1.2004 along with the SLP(C)No.22573-74
of 2003.

(Usha Bhardwaj) (Madhu Saxena)
P.S. To Registrar COURT MASTER