

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993

ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.22 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.350/1993

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF MGMT.OF UNAIDED PVT.MEDICAL COLL
(for directions)
(office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv. (NP)
M/s P.H.Parekh & Co., Advs.(NP)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is reported that the default, as pointed out by the office, has been cured. Office to check.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master