

Ê

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 In 26-27 In  
Writ Petition(Civil) No.350/1993

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF MGMT.OF UNAIDED PVT.MEDICAL COLL

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief/Directions)

Date : 20/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner (s) Mr. U.U.Lalit,Adv.  
For State Mr. R.K.Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.M.Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D.P.Mohanty,adv.  
Mr. P.H.Partekh,Adv.  
Mr.Amit Bhandari,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. A.Mariarputham,Adv.for  
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K.Giri,dv.

Mr. D.Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K.Adsure,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

