

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993

ITEM No.1

Court No. 4

SECTION X A/N

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 32 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.350/1993

ISLAMIC ACADEMY OF EDUCATION & ANR. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file application for directions and
(With Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr.A,Mariarputham,Adv.for M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Mukesh K.Giri,Adv.

Mr.D.Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Keshvrao Adsure,Adv.

Ms.Hetu Arora,Adv.

Mr.GRK Prasad,Adv.

Ms.M.Qamaruddin,Adv.

Mr.TV Ratnam,Adv.

for State of A.P. Ms.D.Bharathi Reddy & Mr.B.Vikas,Adv.

M/s PH Parekh and DP Mohanty,Advs.

for MCI M/s Maninder Singh, P.M.Singh, Angad Midha and
Kirtiman Singh,Advs.

for State of Goa Mr.BV Gadnis,Adv.

Ms.A.Subhashini,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.32 is dismissed.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER