

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993

ITEM No.MM

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No...../2004 in WP(C)No. 350/93

Islamic Academy of Education

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of Karnataka & Ors.
(Appln. For clarification)

Respondent (s)

Date:28/7/2004 This matter was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)
Mr.Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.S.R.Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Beena Madhavan,Adv.for (Mentioned by)
Lawyer's Knit & Co.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 2.8.2004.

(SUMAN WADHWA](MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER