

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 28, 46,49-51/2004 in WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 350 OF 1993

ISLAMIC ACADEMY OF EDUCATION & ANR.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(For directions and modification/clarification and Office Report)

Date: 19/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

M/O HRD: Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.

Mr. SWA. Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for  
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. PH. Parekh, Adv. for  
M/s PH. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Maharashtra:

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. SS. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. LN. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.

-1-

Mr. G. Sateesh, Adv.

Ms. K. Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For MCI:

Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

For Tamil Nadu:

Mr. PP. Rao, Sr.Adv.

IAS.28,46

Mr. RA. Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mrs. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv.

Ms. M.Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. TV. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv.

Dr. Rajeevg Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R. Jagannath Gouley, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. SUK. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.

Ms. Susan Zachariah, Adv.

M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

I.A.No.41:

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.

Mr. PP. Singh, Adv.

Karnataka: Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

-2-

Mr. LK. Panday, Adv.

For Rajasthan: Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl.Adv.Gen.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

For State of Goa: Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos. 49, 50 & 51

Issue notice to State of Andhra Pradesh and AICTE returnable  
after one week. Notice be served additionally to the standing  
counsel as well. Dasti notice may be served on AICTE.

I.A.No. 45 may also be listed along with I.A.Nos.49-51.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

