

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2081/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2007 in WP No.18906/2006

of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER MALANKARA O.S.C.MEDICAL COLLEGE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.2306 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2315 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2846 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2811 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.



Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Two weeks' time is allowed to file counter affidavit.  
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within two weeks  
thereafter.

Place the special leave petitions thereafter.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master