

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2-3/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2853 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents, impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 30/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr, Adv.
Ms.Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Ms. Reetha D., Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Baby Augustine, Adv.
Mr. Harries Beeran, Adv.
Mr. Ranjith K.C. ,Adv

Mr. M.P. Vonod, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

for impleadment Mr.R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List these I.As. on 4th August, 2008 along with other applications for impleadment, if any.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master