

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2853 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY  
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/08/2008 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. Ranjith K.C.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on August 22, 2008.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master