

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.11-15 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2846 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAGER MALANKARA O.S.C.MEDICAL COLLEGE

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and directions and permission to file additional documents and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

with

I.A. Nos.4-8 in C.A. No.2850/2007

(For directions and impleadment and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Shwetank Sailkwal, Adv.for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv

Mr. Jogy Sacaria, Adv.

Mr. Bobby Augustine, Adv.for

Mr. Ranjith K.C. ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv.

Mr. GauravSharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V.Gadnis, Adv.for

Ms. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master