

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO...../2008 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2846 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAGER MALANKARA O.S.C.MEDICAL COLLEGE

Respondent(s)

With
Civil Appeal NO. 2850 of 2007

Date: 27/04/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the I.As. along with the main matter.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)