

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 IA 11-16, 21 & I.A.No..... in  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2846 OF 2007

STATE OF KERALA &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAGER MALANKARA O.S.C.MEDICAL COLLEGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, direction, permission to file  
 addl.documents and office report)

I.A.NO.4-8 &amp; 10 in C.A.No.2850/2007

(With appln.(s) for directions, modification, clarification of  
 court's order dated 26.08.2008 and permission to file  
 addl.documents and impleadment and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.  
 Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
 (Applicant) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.  
 Ms. Jasaswani Mishra,Adv.  
 Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

(For MCI) Mr. A. Saran,Sr.Adv.  
 Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.  
 Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha,Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.  
 Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.  
 M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Ranjith K.C. ,Adv

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)  
 Court Master Court Master