

Listed on:

Court No.

Item No.

**SECTION XIA.
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2846, 2847, 2848, 2849, 2850, 2851, 2852, 2853 OF
2007.**

State of Kerala & Ors. Etc. etc.

...Appellants

Versus

Manager Malankara O.S.C. Medical College

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above-mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 16.02.2017 when the Court was pleased to pass the following order:

**“Let these matters be listed after two weeks.
These matters need not be treated as
part-heard..”**

Service of Notice of Lodgement of Petition of Appeal is complete on all the respondents in all the above-said matters.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 27th day of February, 2017.

Sd/-

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR